
Bezirksmeisterschaft

RSV Ferlach
Luftpistole

Ergebnisliste

6. und 7. März 2010



Jugend 1

Wildmann Bettina SSV Sponheim 87 78 165

Jugend 2

Grünberger Robert SSV Sponheim 76 75 86 78 315

Jungschützen

Kaltenegger Kevin SSV Sponheim 78 82 82 82 324
Ankert Tanja SSV Sponheim 74 73 71 69 287

Männer

Keutschegger Dietmar LPSV-K 93 94 91 90 368 7x
Wurmitsch Christian LPSV-K 91 91 90 96 368 6x
Tatschl Bernhard LPSV-K 91 91 92 90 364
Krassnitzer Markus PSV-K 82 85 92 90 349
Hoffmann Marius SSV Sponheim 84 84 84 85 337
Smuck Andreas RSV Ferlach 80 77 79 84 320
Krametter Christopher SSV Sponheim 77 76 80 80 313
Hamann Phillip RSV Ferlach 71 78 74 77 300
Scharnagel Wolfgang RSV Ferlach 64 61 61 65 251

Frauen

Pranter Iris PSV-K 92 89 88 89 358
DI Krumbholz Lydia PSV-K 92 82 85 88 347

Struger Maria PSV-K 84 85 85 85 339
Stultschnig Silvia SV zu Klagenfurt 85 79 73 84 321
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Senioren I

Struger Manfred PSV-K 89 96 88 86 359
Bruckmayer Bernhard SSV Sponheim 93 83 91 89 356 5x

DDr Sporis Friedrich PSV-K 89 92 87 88 356 5x
Machne Heimo SSV Sponheim 88 92 86 89 355
Puff Gerhard SV zu Klagenfurt 89 91 86 85 351

DI Kuneth Günther PSV-K 87 86 85 89 347
Kaiser Reinhard SSV Sponheim 84 90 79 88 341
Marka Günther PSV-K 80 80 81 80 321
Zeiner Alfred RSV Ferlach 76 74 80 86 316 1x
Zierler Rudolf RSV Ferlach 82 78 81 75 316 1x
Kopitar Manfred SV zu Klagenfurt 83 72 76 85 316 0x
Krassnig Harald SV zu Klagenfurt 71 68 83 78 300 0x
Kaltenegger Josef SSV Sponheim 81 74 74 71 300 0x
Widmer Manfred SG Magistrat 46 57 65 69 237

Senioren II

Ankert Franz SSV Sponheim 88 88 86 83 345
Klein Karl Heinz RSV Ferlach 86 86 73 87 332
Langer Harald SSV Sponheim 85 78 80 87 330
Jensterle Peter SSV Sponheim 73 81 86 83 323
Bürger Felix PSV-K 78 79 78 85 320
Petit Gerhard SSV Sponheim 73 75 63 80 291

Senioren III

Krenn Karl SG Magistrat 85 79 85 249
Banko Richard SSV Sponheim 81 77 84 242
Stowasser Franz SSV Sponheim 70 66 90 226

Seniorinnen

Telsnig Elfi PSV-K 91 85 91 91 358
Berger Irmgard SG Magistrat 89 88 91 87 355
Jensterle Brigitta SSV Sponheim 85 89 88 89 351
Berger Elvira SSV Sponheim 86 89 87 87 349
Puschnig Gerlinde SSV Sponheim 86 84 89 81 340
Langer Brigitte SSV Sponheim 88 70 83 88 329
Zierler Astrid RSV Ferlach 81 66 73 84 304
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1 LPSVK

Keutschacher Dietmar 368
Tatschl Bernhard 364
Wurmitsch Christian 368

1100

2 PSV-K 1

DI Krumbholz Lydia 347
DDr Sporis Friedrich 356

Struger Manfred 359
1062

3 PSV-K 2

Krassnitzer Markus 349
DI Kuneth Günther 347

Pranter Iris 358
1054

4 SSV Sponheim 1

Bruckmayer Bernhard 356
Machne Heimo 355
Hoffmann Marius 337

1048

5 SSV Sponheim 2

Kaltenegger Kevin 324
Jensterle Brigitta 351
Kaiser Reinhard 341
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6 SV zu Klagenfurt

Kopitar Manfred 316
Puff Gerhard 351
Stultschnig Silvia 321
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7 RSV Ferlach 1

Klein Karl Heinz 332
Smuck Andreas 320
Zeiner Alfred 316

968

8 RSV Ferlach 2

Hamann Philip 300
Zierler Astrid 304
Zierler Rudolf 316
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